Royer for UA School Board

Date Last Name
10/11/2011 Turner
10/11/2011 Kriska
10/11/2011 Anderson
10/11/2011 Garrett
10/11/2011 Zerkel
10/11/2011 Orsini
10/11/2011 Sells
10/11/2011 Muller
10/11/2011 Lindeboom
10/11/2011 Allen
10/19/2011 Germain
10/19/2011 Wilmer
10/19/2011 Weiler

9/2/2011 Teske

9/2/2011 Rosen

9/2/2011 Yarletts
9/12/2011 Gill
9/12/2011 Moeller
9/12/2011 Scott
9/12/2011 Shroyer
9/12/2011 Strause
9/12/2011 Shimberg
9/19/2011 Anderson
9/19/2011 Rothe
9/19/2011 Murray
9/19/2011 Moore
9/19/2011 Del Tosto
9/19/2011 Albrecht
9/19/2011 Ferris
9/19/2011 Anderson
9/19/2011 Lyon
9/19/2011 Overmeyer

First Name
Thomas
Cheryl
Shelly
Joann
Shelley
Heidi
Teri
Kathleen
Michelle
Cheryl
Richard
Jennifer
Robert )
Anne
Rosanne
Jaclyn
Nancy
Maria
Jillann
Melisa
Nancy
Orlene
Ann
Kelly
Susan
Elizabeth
Amira
Dianne
Kay
William
Jane
Mary Jane

Check #
4670
5542
7465
7720
4537
9577
5997
2100
6038
2325
9545
4215

11868
1101
8354
1102
7820
5150

234
3677
3996
5385
2421
2974
3540
4274
7530
8348
9695

CC
7898
5389

Supplement Form 31-A

Street # Street

3065 Brandon Road
3758 Surrey Hill Place
4017 Ritamarie Dr
3781 Woodbridge Rd
3729 Surrey Hill Place
4025 Windemere Rd
4709 Chantry Court
1283 Castleton Rd
1347 Darcann Dr
2064 Waltham
4740 Riverside Dr
1540 Grenoble Rd
41 S High St, Suite 1010

4305 Clairmont Rd

685 Old Farm Road
2280 Sandover Rd
2454 Lane Ave

749 Waterton Dr
4391 Lyon Dr
2259 Haverford Rd
2420 Lane Ave
3848 Bickley PI
4469 Summit Ridge Dr
2138 Sherringham Rd
1332 N Castleon rd
2343 Swansea Rd
4125 Woodbridge Rd
3990 Newhall Rd
1959 Collingswood
2087 2087 Lower Chelsa
4164 Fairfax Dr
2480 Stonehaven Pl

City

Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Columbus

" Columbus

Columbus
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Waesterville
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Upper Ariington
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington

Statement of Contributions Received

State Zip
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH

43221
43220
43220
43220
43220
43220
43220
43220
43220
43220
43220
43221
43215
43220
43213
43220
43221
43081
43220
43220
43221
43220
43220
43220
43220
43221
43220
43220
43221
43212
43220
43220

AMOUNT

$200.00
$40.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$200.00
$25.00
$40.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$75.00
$100.00



